Samuel Cooke

Archie Evans

Ethan Randall

22/02/2026 14:37:13

Scottish
Swimming

G3 &

AquaticsGB

BUCS Long Course Championships
Sheffield - 13t — 15 February 2026

Club Rankings Rev 5.2 - Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

‘\‘T’/?WM WALES

NOFIO CYMRU

Date Meet
Birm'ham Uni
Male/Female 200 Freestyle
1 13/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
2 13/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Male/Female 800 Freestyle
1 14/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Male/Female 200 Butterfly
1 15/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
2 15/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Bath Univ
Male/Female 50 Butterfly
1 14/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 13/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
2 13/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
James Plenderleith Corby
Male/Female 100 Butterfly
1 13/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Manc Met Uni
Male/Female 50 Backstroke
1 15/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Male/Female 100 Backstroke
1 13/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Male/Female 200 Backstroke
1 14/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield
Nyah Cotton Corby
Male/Female 200 Individual Medley
1 13/02/2026 BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26 Sheffield

Venue

1271525

1117232

1436818

1157729

1192432

Swim
England

Level

Page

Time

01:52.66
01:54.19

08:24.79

02:03.11
02:04.26

00:26.36

00:58.27

00:59.25

01:04.49

00:28.05

01:00.27

02:15.75

02:39.42

1

/



