



BUCS Long Course Championships Sheffield – 13th – 15th February 2026

	Date	Meet	Venue	Level	Time
Samuel Cooke		Birm'ham Uni	1271525		
		Male/Female 200 Freestyle			
1	13/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	01:52.66
2	13/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	01:54.19
		Male/Female 800 Freestyle			
1	14/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	08:24.79
		Male/Female 200 Butterfly			
1	15/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	02:03.11
2	15/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	02:04.26
Archie Evans		Bath Univ	1117232		
		Male/Female 50 Butterfly			
1	14/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	00:26.36
		Male/Female 100 Backstroke			
1	13/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	00:58.27
2	13/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	00:59.25
James Plenderleith		Corby	1436818		
		Male/Female 100 Butterfly			
1	13/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	01:04.49
Ethan Randall		Manc Met Uni	1157729		
		Male/Female 50 Backstroke			
1	15/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	00:28.05
		Male/Female 100 Backstroke			
1	13/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	01:00.27
		Male/Female 200 Backstroke			
1	14/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	02:15.75
Nyah Cotton		Corby	1192432		
		Male/Female 200 Individual Medley			
1	13/02/2026	BUCS Long Course Championships 2025-26	Sheffield	1	02:39.42